

前橋市支所及び出張所設置条例新旧対照表

改正案				現行			
別表(第2条関係)				別表(第2条関係)			
名称	位置	所管区域		名称	位置	所管区域	
省略				省略			
出張所	省略			出張所	省略		
元総社市民サービスセンター	前橋市元総社町三丁目1番地1	元総社町 元総社町一丁目 元総社町二丁目 石倉町 石倉町一丁目 石倉町二丁目 石倉町三丁目 石倉町四丁目 石倉町五丁目 下石倉町 大友町 大友町一丁目 大友町二丁目 大友町三丁目 大渡町 鳥羽町 問屋町一丁目 問屋町二丁目 古市町の一部	元総社町一丁目 元総社町二丁目 元総社町三丁目 石倉町一丁目 石倉町二丁目 石倉町三丁目 石倉町四丁目 石倉町五丁目 下石倉町 大友町一丁目 大友町二丁目 大友町三丁目 大渡町一丁目 鳥羽町一丁目 問屋町一丁目 問屋町二丁目 古市町の一部	元総社市民サービスセンター	前橋市元総社町三丁目1番地1	元総社町 元総社町一丁目 元総社町二丁目 石倉町 石倉町一丁目 石倉町二丁目 石倉町三丁目 石倉町四丁目 石倉町五丁目 下石倉町 大友町 大友町一丁目 大友町二丁目 大友町三丁目 大渡町 鳥羽町 問屋町一丁目 問屋町二丁目 大渡町一丁目 古市町の一部	元総社町一丁目 元総社町二丁目 元総社町三丁目 石倉町一丁目 石倉町二丁目 石倉町三丁目 石倉町四丁目 石倉町五丁目 下石倉町 大友町一丁目 大友町二丁目 大友町三丁目 大渡町一丁目 鳥羽町一丁目 問屋町一丁目 問屋町二丁目 大渡町一丁目 古市町の一部
総社市民サービスセンター	前橋市総社町15番地2	総社町総社 総社町植野 総社町桜が丘 総社町高井 高井町一丁目 大渡町一丁目 大渡町二丁目 総社町一丁目 総社町二丁目 総社町三丁目 総社町四丁目	総社町総社 総社町植野 総社町桜が丘 総社町高井 高井町一丁目 大渡町一丁目 大渡町二丁目 総社町一丁目 総社町二丁目 総社町三丁目 総社町四丁目	総社市民サービスセンター	前橋市総社町15番地2	総社町総社 総社町植野 総社町桜が丘 総社町高井 高井町一丁目 大渡町一丁目 大渡町二丁目 総社町一丁目 総社町二丁目 総社町三丁目 総社町四丁目	総社町総社 総社町植野 総社町桜が丘 総社町高井 高井町一丁目 大渡町一丁目 大渡町二丁目 総社町一丁目 総社町二丁目 総社町三丁目 総社町四丁目
省略				省略			